
Rottmann Claudia Slatnar Tatjana

4 Legs 0

2 100+ 1

- 140+ -

- 180 -

127 High Finish -

58,9 Average 42,0

Score Rest Score Rest

22 479 Leg 1 41 460

57 422 41 419

41 381 85 334

45 336 7 327

57 279 60 267

57 222 15 252

95 127 11 241

127 0 1:0

----> 501 Leg 2 5 496

57 444 29 467

79 365 24 443

83 282 43 400

57 225 81 319

133 92 28 291

52 40 45 246

0 40 9 237

40 0 2:0

95 406 Leg 3 9 492

79 327 45 447

43 284 38 409

83 201 45 364

59 142 30 334

82 60 7 327

40 20 81 246

0 20 81 165

0 20 31 134

20 0 3:0

----> 501 Leg 4 45 456

95 406 5 451

38 368 86 365

45 323 83 282

95 228 43 239

45 183 121 118

57 126 35 83

58 68 36 47

68 0 4:0
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